## **International Society for Noni Science**



## **Application for Institutional Membership**

01	Name of Institution (in BLOCK Let	ters)	:						
02	Mailing address with PIN for communications		•						
а.	Other details								
ч.	Phone No. with country code								
	Fax with count	-	:						
		, if any	:						
		E-mail	:						
03	Declaration by the Applicant								
	I, on behalf of the Institution, am willing to become an Institutional Member of ISNS as shown below and abide by the rules and regulations of the Society and serve for the cause of ISNS. I understand that the membership fee is renewable every year and also not refundable. (tick mark)								
a.	Institutional Membership (renewable)				Rs.3000/-	or	US\$ 100/-		
b.	Institutional Life Membership (onetime payment)				Rs.10,000/-	or	US\$ 400/-		
04	Details of Payment - Rs. / US\$			:	Rs.				US\$
	Cash / Multicity Cheque / DD drawn in favor of "International Society for Noni Science" payable at Chennai E-transfer to: Acct. No. 0942101030222 IFSC code No: CNRB0000942 Canara Bank, Kasturiba nagar Branch, Adyar, Chennai – 600 020				(In words)				
а.	DD / Cheque No. & date			:	No.		C	Date:	
b.	Drawee Bank with branch code			:				E	Br. Code:
05	Signature of applicant with date			•				t.	
Mail your application To: Prof. T. Marimuthu, Treasurer, International				For Office Use only					
Society for Noni Science, C/o Wellness Noni Ltd., Villa-2, No.30, Ramappa Nagar Date					Admitted / Not admitted				
							Secret	ary	/ Treasurer, ISNS

Please Note:

• Institutional Members are eligible for free copies of International Journal of Noni Research & ISNS News

• Any change in the present address should invariably be communicated to the Secretary / Treasurer of the Society.